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Women / 4 / Middle-A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anna Raines4038
Elevate

8.475 9.150 9.5009.550 36.675
12 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella McCuistion4050
Extreme

8.500 9.100 9.1509.200 35.950
8T 5 3 3 2 

2 

Julia Vasquez4042
Elevate

8.775 9.200 9.0258.850 35.850
1 2 6T 4 3 

3 

Victoria Martin4036
Elevate

8.575 9.300 8.7758.850 35.500
7 1 6T 7 4 

4 

Jordan Tejeda4040
Elevate

8.650 8.750 8.7508.950 35.100
2T 7 4 8 5 

5 

Cassandra Krocheski4063
Technique

8.600 9.150 8.4758.500 34.725
5T 3T 9T 12 6 

6 

Cara Kelly4062
Technique

8.625 8.675 8.8258.550 34.675
4 9 8 6 7 

7 

Breeana Phillips4004
Auburn

8.600 8.650 8.5008.900 34.650
5T 10 5 11 8 

8 

Alexandra Lee4024
Davis Diamonds

7.625 7.950 9.4259.300 34.300
16 13 2 2 9 

9 

Alexandra Gilbert4060
Technique

8.500 8.475 8.7258.500 34.200
8T 11T 9T 9 10 

10 

Rose Wilson4021
Byers Roseville

8.200 8.775 8.9008.150 34.025
14 6 13T 5 11 

11 

Reese Belmonte4044
Extreme

8.500 8.725 8.2008.375 33.800
8T 8 11 15 12 

12 

Anissa Morgan4026
Davis Diamonds

8.375 7.475 8.6508.150 32.650
13 16 13T 10 13 

13 

Jacquelyn Sansone4065
Technique

8.500 8.475 8.3257.225 32.525
8T 11T 15 13 14 

14 

Annalisa Yanagihara4068
Technique

8.650 7.750 8.2507.200 31.850
2T 14* 16 14 15T

15T

Cristina Callaghan4057
Technique

7.975 7.750 7.9008.225 31.850
15 14* 12 16 15T

15T
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